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Conductors and Engine Foremen will be

furnished work orders during their tour of
duty.

This document will specify the cars to
be picked up or set out at various stations,
industries or interchange tracks served by
the train or switch job.

Certain information (described below)
must be recorded on the work order document
by the Conductor or Engine Foreman. Prior
to turning in the document at the designated
reporting station, it must be dated and
signed-even if no work was accomplished.
This is necessary to comply with switching
and demurrage tariffs, as well as other
rules and regulations.

Conductors and Engine Foreman must
show on work order cars handled, time and
date work performed, CLIC number taken from,
CLIC number left and appropriate code as
Tisted below:

BO - Bad order

NB - Work indicated not done (State reason.)
NIT - Car not in train or not on track

OTCC~ Car on track, carriers convenience
OTNP~ Car on track not placed {State reason.)
PULL- Car pulled, time and date

SPOT- Car spotted, time and date

Conductor/Engine Foreman must make
notation on work order and notify the
appropriate  employe (5/0, RYO  clerk,
Dispatcher) of any exceptions taken to the
work order, such as no car, car not on Tist,
car out of line, car is hazardous, excess
dimension (when the iJnformation 3s not so
indicated on work order), car is carded rear
or head end movement, or any other
exceptions noted.

If switching is performed without a
work order, the Conductor or Engine Foreman
must complete the prescribed form showing
all the information required above and turn
it in at the designated reporting station.

If an industry requests service not
shown on work order, Conductor/Engine
Foreman should obtain such request in
writing. This request is to be turned in
with work order for processing. If unable
to obtain request in writing,
Conductor/Engine Foreman should record on
work order the name of person making request
and the service requested and performed.

For observation and guidance, the
following codes may appear on work order.

Al ~ Agri. Industries

B1 = Bad Order

BA - Blasting Agent (Hazardous)

CG ~ Cargill

CD ~ Condemnad

c8 ~- Combustible (Hazardous)

CL = Chlorine (Hazardous)

M -~ Lorrosive (Hazardous)

DG - Dangerous

DH - Do Not Hump

bu -~ Do Not Uncouple

EQ ~ Equity Export - Houston

FG - Flammable Gas (Hazardous)

FL - Flammable (Hazardous)

FS - Flammable Solid (Hazardous}

W - Flam. Solid W ({Dangerous When Wet)

HE - Head End Only

HL ~ High Wide Load

PE ~- Houston Public Elevator

HV - High Value

IP - Interchange Prohibited

IPSW ~ Intraplant Switch (Respot Car)

MR ~ Mech. Refrig. Maintain - Degrees

MCNR ~ Mech. Car or Trailer - No
Refrigeration Required

NG - Non~Fiammable Gas (Hazardous)

NP -~ No Placards Required

oM - Oxidizer (Hazardous)

opP - Organic Peroxide (Hazardous)

OR ~ Other Regulated Material

0X - Oxygen

PA — Poisen Gas (Hazardous)

PB ~ Poison

RE ~ Rear End Only

RM ~ Radiocactive Material

REJT -~ Car Rejected by Shipper
RSPT =~ Respot Due to Railroad Error
TURN =~ Turn Car & Respot

WH ~ Weight Heavy
WI - Waive Inspection ~ Set Direct
WL - Weigh Light
XA - Explosive "A"
X8 -~ Explosive "B"
XX - DO NOT MOVE THIS CAR
—C-



069800
775900
052800
137100
130701-90
130607-08
130900
050801
053600
13350106
130400
773400
786090
786095
774700
777100
061100
788000
775200
064100
064200
131390-92
131490-92
131580-92
131690-92
131790-92
131990--62
13209092
13219092
785501-05
785401-05
041800
783501-08
78360110
796200
797200
797300
186600
786801
786894
786900
787000
787200
133800
133191
133290
133390
132800
060400
060500
065100
065200
797800
797900
794100
135300

=

500 Runaround

A. M, Forest Prods.
ADK

Acid Spur

Acme Transportation
American Standard
American Standard
Antioch 24

Antioch Link
Asbury Graphite
Atlas Foundry

B&C Ranch

B.A.C. Pritchard
B.A.C. Pritchard
Back Track

Back Track

Back Track

Ballico Siding
Battimore Air Coil
Below Storage 4
Below Storage 5
Bethlehem Steel
Bethlehem Steel
Bethlehem Steel
Bethiehem Steel
BethTehem Steel
Bethlehem Steel
Bethiehem Steel
Bethlehem Steel
B8ianci & Sons
Bianci & Sons Drill
Bixler Siding
California Canners Drill
California Canners House
Carnation Can Co.
Carnation Can Co.
Carnation Can Co.
Castle A.F.B.
Castle A.F.B.
Castle A.F.B.
Castle A.F.B.
Castle A.F.B.

. Castle A.F.B. Dril1

Christie Siding
Collier Carbon
Collier Carbon
Coltier Carbon
Collier Siding
Cont. Fibre Drum
Cont. Fibre Drum
Cont. Litho
Cont. Litho
Contadina Foods
Contadina Foods
Contadina Syrup
Contra Costa Sanitary

135400
135500
135700
135900
136000
136100
136200
136300
785201-03
061902
790200
790100
064700
784600
1318
069300
065400
069500
069600
069700
066000
066100
066200
066300
066400
066500
066600
066700
066800
066900
067000
067100
067200
067300
067400
$67500
067600
067700
067800
$67900
068000
068100
068200
068300
068400
069100
069200
069800
064300
799700
040100
040500
040600
040200
0640300

Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Coors Beer

Cumberland Lumber
Denair Lumber

Denair Siding

Diablo Seaways

Dock Track

Bonico Company

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemfcal

Dow Chemical

Bow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Chemical

Dow Runaround

Dow Running SN Main
Duffy Siding

Dupont Inbound

Dupont Qutbound
Dupont Siding

Bupont Storage

Dupont Storage
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040400
040700
040800
040900
041000
041100
041200
796300
1315
795800
792100
792000
792200
792300
792400
792500
792600
792700
792900
792800
061400
797100
799300
799100
791000
065901-02
065400
772000
786400
790900
058100
058200
132300
058600
052100
052200
052300
052400
052500
052600
052700
054100
054200
054300
054400
054500
054600
055000
055100
055200
050400
050600
050700
134200
78320103
783301-03
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Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Bupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Durabuilt Truss Co.
East End Strip Track 2
East Leg of Wye
East MET Main Line
East Yard #1

East Yard #2

East Yard #3

East Yard #4

tast Yard #5

East Yard #6

East Yard #7

East Yard #8
Empire Siding
Engine Spur
Engine Track
Escalon Packers
Escalon Siding
FMC Corp.

Feralloy

Feralloy Pipe Mill Lead
Figarden Siding
Fluhr Siding
Foremost Foods
FuTton Shipyard
Fulton Shipyard
Gateley Siding
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaytord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container
Gaylord Container Box Plant
Glass Containers
Glass Containers
Gien Frazer Siding
Goodyear Drill
Goodyear House

783100
773000
775400
784701-05
798900
799000
051200
798100
798200
798300
041500
790700
7498600
798700
798800
052000
065501-02
065600
065700
799500
799200
063104
063206
063300
063401
063505
051900
776500
841700
052900
053000
775500
775600
775700
777500
777999
795500
450300
062800
136900
777801-05
777900
133590
791000
774600
134900
784000
784100
785091
785094
785095
778594
784300
784500
061200

Goodyear Lead

Gregg Siding

Guerra Iron & Metal
Hadley Yosemite Farms
Hershey Foods
Hershey Foods
Hickmott

Hi11 Track #1

Hil1l Track #2

Hi1l Track #3

House

Hughson Siding
Hunts Bulk Paste
Hunts Canned Goods
Hunts Canned Goods
Imperial West Chem,
Imperial West Chem.
Imperial West Chem.
Imperial West Chem.
J. R. Simplot

Jess Welch
Johns~Mansville
Johns-Mansvilie
Johns-Mansville
Johns-Mansville
Johns~-Mansville
Kaiser Gypsum Domtar
Kismet Siding
Knightsen Siding
L&M PaTllet

L&M Pallet

L. A. Pacific

L. A. Pacific

L. A. Pacific

te Grand Siding

Le Grand Team Track
Lead Track

Lead and House

Link Hi11 Yd, Ext.
Liquid Carbonics
Live Qak Farms

Live Qak Farms
Loprest Co.

M&M Chemical

Madera Siding
Maltby Siding
McLane Industries
Mctane Industries
Merced Bulk Storage
Merced Bulk Storage
Merced Bulk Storage
Merced Milling
Merced Siding
Merced Team Track
Middle Track
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793400
795600
137600
137300
137000
774400
795900
796000
060300
798400
041400
778301-03
042100
042000
7776
7777
796500
786600
796700
061500
061600
061700
783701
056400
056500
799200
132700
062700
060200
061901
778600
053700
054000
138400
138100
138200
138300
138000
793500
790200
776793
063000
063000
130200
796800
796900
794000
772200
775100
782500
782900
784400
785600
786500
787100
798500

Monolith Cement

Monotherm Insulation
Monsanto Chemical Acid Tank
Monsanto Chemical Warehouse
Monsanto Siding

Norby Lumber Company

Norris Industries

Norris Industries

North Lead

Qakdale Team Track

Oaktey Siding

Qasis Foods

Orwood House Track

Orwood Siding

Out of Service

Out of Service

Out of Setvice

Out of Service

Out of Service

P. G. & E,
P. G. & E,
P. G. & E.
P. G. & E,
P.G. & E.
P.G. & E,

Pac Coast Chemical
Pinole House Track
Pitts House Track
Pittsburg Siding
Pittsburg Whise. Groc.
Planada Siding

Plant 7 Lead

Plant 7 Runaround

Pt. Chicago Yard

Pt. Chicago Yard Long 1
Pt. Chicago Yard Long 2
Pt. Chicago Yard Long 3
Pt. Chicago Yard Siding
Puregrow Chemical
Rainbow Farms

Raymond Granite

Redwood lLead

Redwood Lead Johns Manville
Rheem Siding

Rip #5

Rip #6

Riverbank Siding
Roberts Fig Team
Runaround

Runaround

Runaround

Runaround

Runaround

Runaround

Runaround

Runaround

778200
063800
130100
058500
053500
051700
060600
060700
060800
060900
061000
797000
777000
138800
1312
061300
065800
799400
065301-04
788100
041600
051800
050500
050800
051300
051400
051500
062000
134000
134100
133000
131200
132200
058000
775800
776000
062600
797500
796100
137500
136700
135000
135100
136600
136500
774000
782601-08
139800
139900
063900
064000
063700
063600
773200
774100

Runaround

Running Track

S. P. Lead

Sag Track

Sando - East

Sando Siding

Santa Fe - S.P. Transfer
Santa Fe ~ $.P. Transfer
Santa Fe - $.P. Transfer
Santa Fe ~ S.P. Transfer
Santa Fe - $.P. Transfer
Scale Track

Sharon Siding

Short 1

Siding

Signode

Specialinsup

Standard 01

Stauffer Chem.

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage - Link

Storage 1

Storage 3

Tail Track

Team Track

Thunderbolt Wood Treating
Tosco Chemical

Tosco Refinery

Tosco Refinery

Tosco Refinery

Tosco Refinery Catalyst
Tosco Refinery Coker
Trige Runaround

Tuttle Farms

U. S. Navy Bullpen

U. S. Navy Bullpen

. Inbound Excess

. Cutbound

. Wire Rope Dock
.S.S. Wire Rope Scale
Vacant

Vacant
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783800
790300
790800
130300
776600
793800
793500
041900
1314

1316

798000
793000
793100
793200
793300
053400
053100
053200
053300
795000
795100
784200
794300
794400
754500
794600
794700
794800
794900
062100
062200

062300

062400
062500
056200
056300
056100

0057y

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Valley Grain Products
Valley Lift 1

Valley Lift 2

Werner Siding

West End Strip Track 1
West End Strip Track 2
West Leg of Wye & M.L,
West Yard #1

West Yard #2

West Yard #3

West Yard #4

Western Tin Plate
Yard

Yard

Yard

Yard #10

Yard #11

Yard #2

Yard #3

Yard #4

Yard #5

Yard #6

Yard #7

Yard #8

Yard #9

Yard 1

Yard 2

Yard 3

Yard 4

Yard 5

Yard East Antioch
Yard East Antioch
Yard East Antioch




772000
172200
773000
773200
773400

Figarden Siding
Roberts Fig Team
Gregg Siding
Vacant

B&C Ranch

1

7734

s

7720
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774000
774100
774400
774600
7747060
775100
775200
775400
775500
775600
775700
775800
775900
776000

Trigoe Runaround
Vacant

Norby Lumber Company
Madera Siding

Back Track
Runaround
Baltimore Air Coil
Guerra Iron & Metal
L. A. Pacific

L. A. Pacific

L. A, Pacific
Storage 1

A. M. Forest Prods.
Storage 3

10189

7746
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776500
776600
776793
777000
777100

Kismet Siding

Valley Grain Products
Raymond Granite
Sharon Stding

Back Track

© ® ® ® @

7771 //_£:_7786
7770 /0 N 7765
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SHARON KISMET
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777500 Le Grand Siding

7776 Out of Service

7777 Out of Service
777801-05  Live Oak Farms
777900 Live Qak Farms
7771999 Le Grand Team Track
778200 Runaround

77830103  OQasis Foods

778594 Merced Milling
778600 Planada Siding

7776

e

7778 (7779 7777 SWITCH REMOVED
7782
7783 778 f;éisf*\;t)iz;,/,,, e

' 1L - \-;
< 7 |
: 7786 \ /

7785
PLANADA LE GRAND

7ONE 77 .
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782500

Runaround

MERCED

7838

KADOTA

TUTTLE

782601-08  Tuttle Farms
783100 Goodyear Lead
783201-03 Goodygar DriN
783301-03  Goodyear House
78350108 California Canners Drill
783601-10 California Canners House
783701 P. G, & E.
783800 Vacant
783800 Runaround
784000 MclLane Industries
784100 Mclane Industries
784300 Merced Siding
784400 Runaround v
784500 Merced Team Track
784600 Dock Track
784701-05 Hadley Yosemite Farms
-9
2
o 1
1055 1052 105
g
.4
o
-
' 7846
$ 7845
3 7844
7843 |
g | /
18 7835 " |
£ 0| © 7825
w 783§ 7837 7826
x
7
L
s
z
wl
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785091
785094
785095
785201-03
785401-05
7185501-05
785600
786090
786095
786400
786500
786600
786801
786894
786900
787000
7187100
787200

Merced Bulk Storage
Merced Bulk Storage
Merced Bulk Storage
Coors Beer

Bianci & Sons Drill
Bianci & Sons
Runaround

B.A.C. Pritchard
B.A.C. Pritchard
Fluhr Siding
Runaround

Castle A.F.B.
Castle A.F.B.
Castle A.F.B.
Castle A.F.B.
Castle A.F.B.
Runaround

Castle A.F.B. Drit}

[ I P

1063

7864

1062

786?

7860

12
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788000
788100
790100
790200
790200
790300

Ballico Siding
Storage

Denair Siding

Denair Lumber

Rainbow Farms

Vacant

-13-

14
1081 @ 1071
Y.
@ SANTA FE DRIVE
7903 \ | —\7881 7880
N | | \ N

7901

DENAIR
ZONE 79
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790700
790800
750900
791000
791000
792000
792100
792200
792300
792400
792500
792600
792700
792800

Hughson Siding

Vacant

Foremost Foods

FMC Corp.
MEM Chemical
East Yard #1

East MET Main Line

East Yard #2
East Yard #3
East Yard #4
East Yard #5
East Yard #6
East Yard #7
Empire Siding

792900
793000
793100
793200
793300
793400
793500
793800
793900

East Yard #8
West Yard #1
West Yard #2
West Yard #3
West Yard #4

Monolith Cement
Puregrow Chemical

Valley Lift 1
Valley Lift 2

-15-
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794000
794100
794200
794300
794400
794500
794600
794700
794800
794900
795000
795100
795500
795600
795800
795900
796000
796100
796200

Riverbank Siding
Contadina Syrup
Yard #2

Yard #3

Yard #4

Yard #5

Yard #6

Yard #7

Yard #8

Yard #9

Yard #10

Yard #11

Lead Track
Monotherm Insulation
East Leg of Wye
Norris Industries
Norris Industries

796360
796500
796600
796700
796800
796900
797000
797100
797200
797300
797500
797800
797900
798000
798100
798200
798300

Thunderbolt Wood Treating 798400

Durabuilt Truss Co.

Out of Service
Out of Service
Out of Service
Rip #5

Rip #6

Scale Track
Engine Track
Carnation Can Co.
Carpation Can Co.
Team Track
Contadina Foods
Contadina Foods

West Leg of Wye & M.L.

Hill Track #
HiTl Track #2
Hi11 Track #3
Oakdale Team Track

798600
798700
798800
798900
798040

Hunts Bulk Paste
Hunts Canned Goods
Hunts Canned Goods
Hershey Foods
Hershey Foods

Carnation Can Co. 798500 Runaround
=-17-
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799100 Escalon Siding

799200 Jess Welch

799280 Pac Coast Chemical
799300 Escalon Packers
799400 Standard 0i1
799700 Duffy Siding
799900 J. R. Simplot

—19-

20

ST TR T

7991
7997 7992

7994

BURNHAM DUFFY ESCALON
ZONE 79
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Z0NE 4

041500 House

041600 Storage

041700 Knightsen Siding
041800 Bixler Siding
041900 Werner Siding
042000 Orwood Siding
042100 Orwood House Track

-

22

CHECEECENCEENC
421
- 417 420/ \
1/ N M.T. | | LA AN
I I\ VA AN I
418 419 ’

N~— |

415

KNIGHTSEN BIXLER WERNER ORWQOOD
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ZONE 4

040100
040200
040300
£40400
040500
040600
040700
040800
(40200
041000
041100
041200
041400

Dupont Inbound
Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Dupont Qutbound
Dupont Siding

Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Dupont Storage
Oakley Siding

23—
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ZONE 5 ZONE 5

051700 Sando Siding 053300 Yard 056200 Yard East Antioch i
051800 Storage 053400 Western Tin Plate 056300 Yard East Antioch !
051900 Kaiser Gypsum Domtar 053500 Sando - East 056400 P.G. & E.
0852000 Imperial West Chem. 053600 Antioch Link 056500 P.G. & E. X
052100 Gaylord Container 053700 Plant 7 Lead 058100 Fulton Shipyard
052200 Gaylord Container 054000 Plant 7 Runaround 058200 Fulton Shipyard
052300 Gaylord Container 054100 Gaylord Container 058500 Sag Track
052400 Gaylord Container 054200 Gaylord Container 058600 Gaylord Container
052500 Gaylord Container 054300 Gaylord Container
052600 Gaylord Container 054400 Gaylord Container
052700 Gaylord Container 054500 Gaylord Container
052800 ADK 054600 Gaylord Container
052900 L&M Pallet 055000 Gaylord Container
053000 L&M Pallet 055100 Gaylord Container v
053100 Yard 055200 Gaytord Container
053200 Yard 056100 Yard East Antioch
_25-
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ZONE 5

050300 Lead and House ’
050400 Gaylord Container Box Plant
650500 Storage )
050600 Glass Containers .
0650700 Glass Containers
050800 Storage
050901 Antioch 24
051200 Hickmott
051300 Storage
051400 Storage
051500 Storage
058000 Storage - Link
069800 Dow Runaround 5,
-27-
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ZONE 6 Z0NE 6

065301-04  Stauffer Chem. 0670060 Dow Chemical 069300 Dow Chemical
065400 Feralloy Pipe Mill Lead 067100 Dow Chemical 069400 BDow Chemical
065501-02 Imperial West Chem. 067200 Dow Chemical 069500 Dow Chemical
065600 Imperial West Chem. 067300 Dow Chemical 069600 Dow Chemical
065700 Imperial West Chem. 067400 Dow Chemical 069700 Dow Chemical
065800 Specialinsup 67500 Dow Chemical 069800 500 Runaround
065901-02  Feralloy 067600 Dow Chemica?l
066000 Dow Chemical 067700 Dow Chemical
066100 Dow Chemical 067800 Dow Chemical
066200 Bow Chemical - . 067900 Dow Chemical
066300 Dow Chemical 068000 Dow Chemical
066400 Dow Chemical 068100 Dow Chemical
066500 Dow Chemical 068200 Dow Chemical
066600 Dow Chemical 068300 Dow Chemical .
066700 Dow Chemical 068400 Dow Chemical
066800 Dow Chemical 069100 Dow Chemical
066900 Dow Chemical 069200 Dow Chemical

29—
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ZONE 6

062000
062100
062200
062300
062400
062500
063000
063104
063206
063300
063401
063505
063600
063700

Storage

Yard 1

Yard 2

Yard 3

Yard 4

Yard 5

Redwood Lead
Johns-Mansville
Johns-Mansville
Johns—Mansville
Johns-Mansville
Johns-Mansville

U.8.S5. Wire Rope Scale
U.S.S. Wire Rope Dock

ZONE 6

063800
063900
064000
064100
£64200
064300
064700
065100
065200

Running Track

U.5.5. Inbound Excess
U.5.5. Outbound
Below Storage 4
Below Storage 5

Dow Running SN Main
Diablo Seaways

Cont. Litho

Cont. Litho

-31-

CE. No.11381~5K Engineering Services - Topeka 2/91

€— TO RICHMOND

JOHNS—MANSVILLE

DIABLO SEAWAYS
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ZONE 6 ZONE 6

060200 Pittsburg Siding 061901 Pittsburg Whise. Groc.
060300 North Lead 061902 Cumberland Lumber
060400 Cont. Fibre Drum 062600 Tail Track .
060500 Cont. Fibre Drum 062700 Pitts House Track -
060600 Santa Fe - S.P. Transfer 062800 Link Hill1 Yd. Ext.
060700 Santa Fe - S.P. Transfer 063000 Redwood Lead
060800 Santa Fe - S.P. Transfer Johns Manville
060800 Santa Fe - S.P. Transfer
061000 Santa Fe - S.P. Transfer
061100 Back Track
061200 Middle Track
061300 Signode
061400 Engine Spur
061500 P. G. & E.
061600 P. G. & E.
061700 P. G. & E.
=33~
g
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H
2 1156 l
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s DE_%)]T < 0oes190
‘5 - \
3 626 N\ 603 627 628
2 M.T. N\
€1 | 4 ~7
£l 502 AN 612 / / - _
% |€—T0 RICHMOND A 611 / 614 S %
wd
5 610 \_613 « =
- é /809 \  SIGNODE g
- 608 \
. S ToSP. T O\ 607
. x
L3 ‘\\ 6()6 ‘\\ — — 7?5 ii]s ;Zt(:) r\J E: 63
'3 bl ,




138000
138100
138200
138300
138400
138800
139800
139900

Pt. Chicago Yard Siding
Pt. Chicago Yard Long 1
Pt. Chicago Yard Long 2
Pt. Chicago Yard Long 3
Pt. Chicago Yard

Short 1

U. S. Navy Bullpen

U. 5. Navy Bullpen

U.S. NAVAL
WEAPONS
BULLPEN

S.N.RR.
PORT CHICAGO

/ONE 13
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: (8 (163
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F: p 1380 N M.T. ;
3 1381 7 1588
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& R ~ \ DEPOT
i N - \ \
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136500
136600
136700
136900
137000
137100
137300
137500
137600

Tosco Refinery Coker

Tosco Refinery Catalyst

Tosco Refinery

Liquid Carbonics

Monsanto Siding

Acid Spur

Monsanto Chemical Warehouse Dock
Tosco Chemical

Monsanto Chemical Acid Tank Car
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s
™
2
3 TOSCO
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134900
135000
135100
135300
135400
135500
135700
135900
136000
136100
136200
136300

Maltby Siding

Tosco Refinery

Tosco Refinery

Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary
Contra Costa Sanitary

_39...
40

2 TOSCO
; 1167 CORP.
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£ Ve

)
1363 MALTRBY
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1362 \

1361 /. /N OPERATING

1360 1357 LIMITS SIGN
1359

ZONE
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133501-06
133590
133800
134000
134100
134200

Asbury Graphite
Loprest Co.
Christie Siding
Storage

Storage

Glen Frazer Siding

C.E. No.11361-8K Engineering Services - Topeko 2/91
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GRAPHITE CHRISTE GLEN FRAZIER
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132300
132700
132800
133000
133151
133290
133390

Gateley Siding
Pinole House Track
Collier Siding
Storage

Collier Carbon
Collier Carbon
Collier Carbon

43~
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1323

GATELEY

1328 1332

1330

1331
1333

COLLIER

ZONE 13




130100
130200
130300
130400
130607-08
130701-90
130900
131200
131390-92
131450-92
131550-92
131690-92
131790-92
131990-92
132080-92
13219092
132200

0058v

S. P. Lead

Rheem Siding
Vacant

Atlas Foundry
American Standard
Acme Transportation
American Standard
Storage
Bethlehem Steel
Bethiehem Steel
Bethlehem Steel
Bethlehem Steel
Bethlehem Steel
Bethlehem Steel
Bethlehem Steel
BethTehem Steel
Storage

UPS NORTH BAY FACILITY
1312 Siding
1314 West End Strip Track 1
1315 tast End Strip Track 2
1316 West End Strip Track 2 ' .
1318 Donico Company

—45-

7 @ | L, 46

o> 1304 NORTH BAY UPS FACILITY
//,wm

b M.T. I
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